WATTSTOPPER®
FORWARD PHASE DIMMING ROOM CONTROLLERS
LMRC-220 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
LMRC-220 Series Digital Room Controllers include one or two
output(s) to control a total of up to 20 amps for certain load
types. Load ratings include incandescent, magnetic low voltage,

WATTSTOPPER®
28737r2  Rev 06/21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Voltage Total Load Rating Class 2 Outputs
LMRC-221 1 Load Forward Phase Dimming Room Controller 120/277 VAC,
50/60Hz
16A or 20A
(see details in specs) 24 VDC, 250mA
LMRC-222 2 Load Forward Phase Dimming Room Controller
LMCT-100-2 Digital Wireless Configuration Tool
LMRC-CA2 Hinged Conduit Adapter for Low Voltage Connections
CONTROLS
Load Parameter
(for each dimmed output)
Default Setting Available Options
High trim 100% 1-100%
Low trim 0% 0-99%
Preset level: Scenes 1-16 1: 100%, 2: 75%, 3: 50%, 4: 25%, 5-16: 100% All: 0-100%
Preset fade time 2 seconds 0 seconds -18 hours
Lamp burn in time 0 0, 12 or 100 hours